20164E LI RBEEARGE LG5 BRR

B A BN Fit K
294 5 5
293 4 9
292 4 13
291 8 21
290 19 40
289 25 65
288 38 103
287 9 112
286 33 145
285 74 219
284 98 317
283 53 370
282 58 428
281 37 465
280 42 507
279 70 577
278 119 696
277 133 829
276 161 990
275 120 1110
274 106 1216
273 67 1283
272 62 1345
271 75 1420
270 114 1534
269 164 1698
268 245 1943
267 249 2192
266 198 2390
265 151 2541
264 108 2649
263 7 2726
262 126 2852
261 166 3018
260 253 3271
259 284 3555
258 344 3899
257 333 4232
256 221 4453
255 177 4630
254 126 4756
253 98 4854
252 160 5014
251 323 5337
250 351 5688
249 448 6136
248 458 6594
247 332 6926
246 316 1242
245 182 7424




244 140 7564
243 139 7703
242 212 7915
241 357 8272
240 513 8785
239 649 9434
238 593 10027
237 480 10507
236 319 10826
235 220 11046
234 198 11244
233 237 11481
232 344 11825
231 526 12351
230 663 13014
229 126 13740
228 694 14434
227 501 14935
226 370 15305
225 322 15627
224 284 15911
223 363 16274
222 447 16721
221 591 17312
220 123 18035
219 711 18746
218 671 19417
217 590 20007
216 500 20507
215 365 20872
214 323 21195
213 390 21585
212 590 22175
211 742 22917
210 726 23643
209 671 24314
208 734 25048
207 626 25674
206 607 26281
205 465 26746
204 388 27134
203 455 27589
202 568 28157
201 630 28787
200 662 29449
199 684 30133
198 627 30760
197 561 31321
196 575 31896
195 626 32522
194 821 33343
193 753 34096
192 483 34579




191 457 35036
190 872 35908
189 917 36825
188 722 37547
187 449 37996
186 543 38539
185 621 39160
184 549 39709
183 453 40162
182 349 40511
181 380 40891
180 404 41295
179 304 41599
178 259 41858
177 302 42160
176 246 42406




